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The menu of Pizzarama from Windsor contains about 198 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $12.9 for a dish / drink.
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Pizzarama Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks
BREADSTICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Drinks

CANNED SODA

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Starters

BROCCOLI BITES

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$6.0

$10.0

$13.0

$8.0

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$2.0

$11.0

$10.0

$4.0

Pitas

VEGGIE MELT PITA

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Kids Menu

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL

Pizza Menu
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA

American Pizza, L
FLORIDA PIZZA

White Pizza

CLAM CASINO PIZZA

Pizza @ 28 Cm

MEAT LOVER PIZZA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Stromboli

PHILLY STEAK STROMBOLI

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Most Popular

CHICKEN PESTO PITA

$9.0

$17.0

$16.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$19.0

$9.0
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Appetizers/Extras

REGULAR WINGS $9.0

Calzones And Stromboli
Rolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $24.0

Dinners
ZITI WITH SAUCE $13.0

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA $17.0

Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER $10.0

Children’s Menu

ZITI WITH MEATBALL $16.0

Just For Kids

HAM CHEESE GRINDER $10.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Pizzas & Calzones
MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE $24.0

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $13.0

Let's Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP $10.0

Grilled Paninis
CHICKEN PARM PANINI $10.0

11" Gluten Free Classic

Pizzas

GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN

PIZZA $17.0
All Star Pizzas

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA $17.0
Our Legendary Deep Dish
Pizza

BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA $17.0
Wraps & Pita Folds

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PITA $8.0
Sandwiches And Gyros
VEGETARIAN GYRO $10.0
Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $6.0
Fresh And Fire-Grilled
Burgers

BANZAI BURGER $10.0

Paninis (Lunch & Dinner)

TURKEY CLUB PANINI $10.0

Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $17.0
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Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Chicken Parm Grinder

CHICKEN PARM GRINDER

Quesadillas

CHICKEN RANCHERO
QUESADILLA

SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Wrap
TURKEY WRAP
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP

Appetizers
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS
BREAD STICKS WITH CHEESE

Gyros
EURO GYRO
CHICKEN GYRO

Modifiers

GLUTEN FREE BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0
$19.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$9.0

$10.0
$10.0

$17.0

GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA

PIZZA $17.0
Hoagies And Grinders
TUNA GRINDER $10.0
ROAST BEEF GRINDER $10.0
Italian Dinners

BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH

MEATBALL $19.0
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH

SAUSAGE $19.0
Strombolis

CHICKEN STROMBOLI $17.0
VEGETARIAN STROMBOLI $17.0
Pizza Rama Specials

THE RAMA PIZZA $17.0
RAMA'S GARDEN PIZZA $17.0
Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $19.0
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $11.5

Gluten Free Pizza Rama
Specials

GLUTEN FREE MEAT LOVER
PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE EXTREME PIZZA $17.0

$17.0

Calzones
SPINACH SAUSAGE CALZONE $24.0
BBQ CHICKEN CALZONE $24.0



Pizzarama Menu

SPINACH AND SAUSAGE CALZONE

Triple Deckers

ROAST BEEF TRIPLE DECKER $10.5
CHEESEBURGER TRIPLE DECKER $10.5

TURKEY TRIPLE DECKER $10.5

Parmigiana Grinders

SAUSAGE PARM GRINDER

EGGPLANT PARM GRINDER

MEATBALL PARM GRINDER

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ENERGY DRINK $5.0
GATORADE $4.0
BOTTLED WATER $2.9

ICED TEA

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $11.0

CHEESE QUESADILLA $8.0

PHILLY STEAK QUESADILLA $11.0
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $11.0
Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE $20.0
STEAK CALZONE $24.0
ITALIAN CALZONE $24.0
MEAT LOVER CALZONE

Paninis

STEAK CHEESE PANINI $10.0

TURKEY AVOCADO PANINI $10.0

CAPRESE PANINI
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN PANINI

Beverages
LITER SODA

BOTTLED SODA

20 OZ. BOTTLED SODA
2 LITER SODA

Specialty Pita Pockets

THE MILANO PITA
THE RAMA PITA

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
PITA

AMERICAN COLD CUT PITA

Ingredients Used

Fo»  VEGETABLES
% GARLIC

FETA

AVOCADO

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE

$10.0
$10.0

$4.0
$3.0
$3.0
$4.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$5.0
$6.0

$5.0
$5.0
$2.0
$13.0
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Menu Coupons ZITI WITH SAUSAGE $16.0
8. PARTY SIZE PIZZAWITH 1 BAKED SPAGHETTI $17.0
;g';':";gizg A’:’_'NGS AND 2 LITER  $35.0 BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE $19.0
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS g0 ZITl $13.0
SPECIAL ) MANICOTTI $11.5
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS ;0 o
WITH 1 TOPPING SPECIAL :
Popular Iltems
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS o0 o
WITH 2 TOPPINGS SPECIAL ' CHEESE PIZZA 16 LARGE (12
SLICES) $16.0
10. TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS,
10 WINGS AND 2 LITER SODA $34.0 CHEESE PIZZA 12 SMALL (8 $14.0
SPECIAL SLICES)
12. TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS o0 o FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS (8)  $10.0
AND 2 LITER SODA SPECIAL ' FRIED DOUGH CINNAMON SUGAR  $7.0
. PHILLY CHEESESTEAK GRINDER  $11.0
These Types Of Dishes BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALL $19.0
Are Belng Served CALIFORNIA CHICKEN PITA $9.0
SPAGHETTI $13.0
CHICKEN WRAP $7.3 Wraps
SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR
VWRAP $10.0
CHICKEN
BREAD BLT WRAP $10.0
PIZZA ~ TUNA WRAP $10.0
VEGGIE WRAP $10.0
Uncategorized VEGGIE WRAP DELUXE $13.0
VEGGIE BURGER DELUXE $13.0 GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
HAM AND CHEESE GRINDER HAM CHEESE WRAP $10.0
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SALAD ~ $13.0 CORDON BLEU WRAP $10.0
BLT TRIPLE DECKER $10.5 W S ial
GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER $10.0 raps speciais
w. BUFFALO GRILLED
CHICKEN WRAP $13.0
Pasta DELUXE
BAKED RAVIOLI $19.0 CHICKEN CAESAR $13.0

WRAP DELUXE
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE $16.0
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PHILLY STEAK WRAP DELUXE

BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN
WRAP

TURKEY WRAP DELUXE

TUNA WRAP DELUXE

CORDON BLUE WRAP
CORDON BLUE WRAP DELUXE
BLT WRAP DELUXE

HAM CHEESE WRAP DELUXE

Specialty Grinders
AMERICAN COLD CUT GRINDER

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK GRINDER

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN GRINDER

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
GRINDER

THE RAMA GRINDER
THE MILANO GRINDER
CHICKEN PESTO GRINDER

GRILLED CHICKEN MELT
GRINDER

VEGGIE MELT GRINDER
CHICKEN FAJITA GRINDER

Entrées

RAMA FRIES
ULTIMATE NACHO

JALAPENO POPPERS
(8)

GARLIC BREAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
JALAPENO POPPERS

POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE

$13.0
$10.0

$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$7.0
$11.0

$10.0

$5.0
$11.0
$10.0
$9.0

POTATO SKINS WITH BACON AND
CHEESE

BREAD STICKS $8.0
FRIED DOUGH CINNAMON AND

$10.0

SUGAR $7.0
FRIED RAVIOLI $10.0
Lunch Specials
2 SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZALUNCH .
SPECIAL :
2 SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $9.0
LUNCH SPECIAL :
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH ¢, o
FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL :
ANY 8" SANDWICH LUNCH
SPECIAL $11.0
ANY BURGER LUNCH SPECIAL  $11.0
WINGS LUNCH SPECIAL $12.0
ANY WRAP SPECIAL LUNCH $11.0
SPECIAL :
ANY SALAD WITH DRESSING AND ¢, o
BREAD LUNCH SPECIAL :
5 BONELESS WINGS WITH 612.0
FRENCH FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL :
CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRENCH ¢ 0 o
FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL :
VEGGIE BURGER WITHFRENCH ¢ 0 o
FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL :
Burger
— BACON
CHEESEBURGER $13.0
DELUXE

“w” CHEESEBURGER $10.0
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $13.0
RAMA BURGER DELUXE $13.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $10.0

RAMA BURGER $10.0



Pizzarama Menu

CHICKEN BURGER DELUXE $13.0 EGGPLANT PARMESAN GRINDER $10.0
VEGGIE BURGER $10.0 CHICKEN GYRO GRINDER $10.0
BANZAI BURGER DELUXE $13.0 CHICKEN CAESAR GRINDER $10.0
AVOCADO BACON BURGER $10.0 GENOA SALAMI GRINDER $10.0
AVOCADO BACON BURGER $13.0 FISH SANDWICH GRINDER
DELUXE
HAMBURGER DELUXE $13.0 Gluten Free

. GLUTEN FREE THE RAMA PIZZA $17.0
Sandwiches

GLUTEN FREE PHILLY STEAK

CHICKEN PARMESAN ¢ 0 PIZZA $17.0
GRINDER '
GLUTEN FREE WHITE CHEESE ;. o
CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA :
PANINI $10.0
GLUTEN FREE FLORENTINE PIZZA $17.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI $10.0
GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN PESTO - o
GRILLED VEGGIE PANINI $10.0 PIZZA :
CHICKEN BURGER $10.0 GLUTEN FREE BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA $17.0
STEAK AND CHEESE PANINI $10.0
GLUTEN FREE SHRIMP SCAMPI
HAM AND CHEESE TRIPLE PIZZA $17.0
$10.5
DECKER
GLUTEN FREE CLAM CASINO
TUNA TRIPLE DECKER $10.5 PIZZA $17.0
HAMBURGER TRIPLE DECKER  $10.5 GLUTEN FREE FLORIDA PIZZA  $17.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PITA $9.0 GLUTEN FREE MEDITERRANEAN ¢ - o
GRILLED CHICKEN MELT PITA $9.0 PIZZA
CHICKEN FAJITA PITA $9.0 GLUTEN FREE RAMA'S GARDEN 4,7
PIZZA
. GLUTEN FREE MEAT LOVER'S
Grinders PIZZA $17.0
ITALIAN COMBO GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN
10.0
GRINDER s RANCHERO PIZZA $17.0
BLT GRINDER $10.0 GLUTEN FREE TACO PIZZA $17.0
TURKEY GRINDER $10.0 GLUTEN FREE BACON $17.0
CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER $10.0 CHEESEBURGER PIZZA
CHEESEBURGER GRINDER $10.0
Salads
MEATBALL PARMESAN GRINDER ~ $10.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $13.0
BEEF GYRO GRINDER $10.0
COBB SALAD $13.0

SAUSAGE PARMESAN GRINDER $10.0
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CAESAR SALAD $10.0 CHEESE PIZZA16 X 24 ,,
PARTY (24 SLICES) :
GARDEN SALAD $9.0
WHITE CHEESE PIZZA . o
CHICKEN CORDON $13.0 16 LARGE (12 SLICES) :
BLUE SALAD
WHITE CHEESE PIZZA12 SMALL ¢, o
CHEF'S SALAD $13.0 WHITE CHEESE PIZZA 16 X 24 $24.0
CHICKEN CAPRI SALAD $13.0 PARTY (24 SLICES)
AVOCADO SALAD $13.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
RAMA SALAD $13.0 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
BOMBAY SALAD $13.0 HAWAIIAN PIZZA $17.0
TOSSED SALAD $9.0 CHICKEN RANCHERO PIZZA $17.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $13.0 MARGHERITA PIZZA $17.0
CALIFORNIA DREAM SALAD $13.0 VEGETARIAN PIZZA $17.0
TUNA SALAD $13.0 CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA $17.0
CHEF SALAD $13.0 TACO PIZZA $17.0
CARIBBEAN SALAD FLORENTINE PIZZA $17.0
HARVEST SALAD GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
VEGETARIAN CALZONE $24.0
Pizza CHEESE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE $4.0 WHITE CHEESE PIZZA
EXTREME PIZZA
Pizzarama
Pizza Rama, 645 Poquonock Opening Hours:
Ave, Windsor, CT 06095, USA, Monday 10:00-22:00
United States Tuesday 10:00-22:00

Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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