



https://menuweb.menu
Pizza Rama, 645 Poquonock Ave, Windsor, CT 06095, USA, United States
+18602980805









Desserts		Pitas	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	VEGGIE MELT PITA	\$9.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$17.0
HAMBURGER	\$10.0	Kids Menu	
Salad		SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	\$16.0
TACO SALAD	\$13.0	Pizza Menu	
Snacks		PHILLY STEAK PIZZA	\$17.0
BREADSTICKS	\$8.0	American Pizza, L	
Starters & Salads		FLORIDA PIZZA	\$17.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	White Pizza	
Vegetarian Dishes		CLAM CASINO PIZZA	\$17.0
CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	Pizza Ø 28 Cm	
Dessert		MEAT LOVER PIZZA	
CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	Bread	
Drinks		GARLIC BREAD	
CANNED SODA	\$2.0	Stromboli	
Quesadilla		PHILLY STEAK STROMBOLI	\$17.0
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Pokod	
Starters		Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$19.0
BROCCOLI BITES	\$10.0	Moet Donular	
Soft Drinks		Most Popular CHICKEN PESTO PITA	\$9.0
JUICE	\$4.0		

PHILLY STEAK WRAP



Appetizers/Extras		Grilled Paninis	
REGULAR WINGS	\$9.0	CHICKEN PARM PANINI	\$10.0
Calzones And Stromb Rolls	oli	11" Gluten Free Classi Pizzas	C
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE	\$24.0	GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$17.0
Dinners		4 III 6 2	
ZITI WITH SAUCE	\$13.0	All Star Pizzas	
	,	SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA	\$17.0
Pizza Specialties		Our Logandary Doop C	\ioh
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	\$17.0	Our Legendary Deep Deep Decep	/ISII
Appetizers-Starters		BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	\$17.0
BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0	Wraps & Pita Folds	
Children's Menu		PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PITA	\$8.0
ZITI WITH MEATBALL	\$16.0	Sandwiches And Gyro	S
Just For Kids		VEGETARIAN GYRO	\$10.0
HAM CHEESE GRINDER	\$10.0	Fried Potatoes	
Cocktail		CHEESE FRIES	\$6.0
MARGARITA		Fresh And Fire-Grilled	
Pizzas & Calzones		Burgers	
MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE	\$24.0	BANZAI BURGER	\$10.0
Side Orders & Extras CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$13.0	Paninis (Lunch & Dinn TURKEY CLUB PANINI	er) \$10.0
Let's Wrap		Brick Oven Pizzeria	

\$10.0

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA

\$17.0

FEL CONS	
	A

Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN		GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$17.0
Chicken Parm Grinder	•	Hoagies And Grinders	}
		TUNA GRINDER	\$10.0
CHICKEN PARM GRINDER		ROAST BEEF GRINDER	\$10.0
Quesadillas		Italian Dinners	
CHICKEN RANCHERO	\$11.0		
QUESADILLA	\$11.0	BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	\$19.0
SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA	\$11.0	BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE	\$19.0
Chicken			
BONELESS WINGS	\$11.0	Strombolis	
GRILLED CHICKEN		CHICKEN STROMBOLI	\$17.0
		VEGETARIAN STROMBOLI	\$17.0
Chicken Dishes			
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	Pizza Rama Specials	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$19.0	THE RAMA PIZZA	\$17.0
Wrap		RAMA'S GARDEN PIZZA	\$17.0
TURKEY WRAP	\$10.0	Dinners And Entrees	
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0	BAKED LASAGNA	\$19.0
Α		BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$11.5
Appetizers			
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0	Gluten Free Pizza Ran	na
BREAD STICKS WITH CHEESE	\$9.0	Specials	
Gyros		GLUTEN FREE MEAT LOVER PIZZA	\$17.0
EURO GYRO	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE EXTREME PIZZA	\$17.0
CHICKEN GYRO	\$10.0	Calzones	
Modifiers		SPINACH SAUSAGE CALZONE	\$24.0
GLUTEN FREE BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0	BBQ CHICKEN CALZONE	\$24.0

PIZZA



SPINACH AND SAUSAGE CALZONE		CAPRESE PANINI	\$10.0
Triple Deckers		SOUTHWEST CHICKEN PANINI	\$10.0
ROAST BEEF TRIPLE DECKER	\$10.5	Beverages	
CHEESEBURGER TRIPLE DECKER	\$10.5	LITER SODA	\$4.0
TURKEY TRIPLE DECKER	\$10.5	BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0
		20 OZ. BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0
Parmigiana Grinders		2 LITER SODA	\$4.0
SAUSAGE PARM GRINDER			
EGGPLANT PARM GRINDER		Specialty Pita Pockets	
MEATBALL PARM GRINDER		THE MILANO PITA	\$9.0
		THE RAMA PITA	\$9.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks ENERGY DRINK	\$5.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PITA	\$9.0
GATORADE	\$4.0	AMERICAN COLD CUT PITA	\$9.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.9		
ICED TEA	ΨLIO	Ingredients Used	
IOLD TEA		VEGETABLES	
Mexican Dishes		GARLIC	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0	FETA	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$8.0	AVOCADO	
PHILLY STEAK QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Cido Dioboo	
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Side Dishes	
		CURLY FRIES	\$5.0
Calzone		GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA	\$6.0
CHEESE CALZONE	\$20.0	ONION RINGS	\$5.0
STEAK CALZONE	\$24.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
ITALIAN CALZONE	\$24.0	POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0
MEAT LOVER CALZONE		SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	\$13.0

Paninis

STEAK CHEESE PANINI	\$10.0
TURKEY AVOCADO PANINI	\$10.0

*	7.44	

\$13.0

WRAP DELUXE

Menu Coupons		ZITI WITH	SAUSAGE	\$16.0
8. PARTY SIZE PIZZA WITH 1		BAKED SP	AGHETTI	\$17.0
TOPPING, 10 WINGS AND 2 LITER SODA SPECIAL	\$35.0	BAKED ZIT	TI WITH SAUSAGE	\$19.0
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS	\$20.0	ZITI		\$13.0
SPECIAL	Ψ20.0	MANICOTT	1	\$11.5
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS WITH 1 TOPPING SPECIAL	\$19.0	Popula	ar Items	
9. TWO SMALL CHEESE PIZZAS WITH 2 TOPPINGS SPECIAL	\$20.0	•	IZZA 16 LARGE (12	\$16.0
10. TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS, 10 WINGS AND 2 LITER SODA	\$34.0	•	IZZA 12 SMALL (8	0440
SPECIAL SPECIAL	ψ34.0	SLICES)	•	\$14.0
12. TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS	\$26.0	FRIED MOZ	ZZARELLA STICKS (8)	\$10.0
AND 2 LITER SODA SPECIAL	Ψ20.0	FRIED DOL	JGH CINNAMON SUGAR	\$7.0
Those Types Of Diebes		PHILLY CH	EESESTEAK GRINDER	\$11.0
These Types Of Dishes	3	BAKED ZIT	TI WITH MEATBALL	\$19.0
Are Being Served		CALIFORN	IA CHICKEN PITA	\$9.0
SPAGHETTI	\$13.0			
CHICKEN WRAP	\$7.3	Wraps		
SALAD			CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN			BLT WRAP	\$10.0
BREAD			TUNA WRAP	\$10.0
PIZZA		VEGGIE W	RAP	\$10.0
Uncategorized			RAP DELUXE	\$13.0
VEGGIE BURGER DELUXE	\$13.0	GRILLED C	CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
GLUTEN FREE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$13.0 \$17.0	GRILLED C	CHICKEN WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0
HAM AND CHEESE GRINDER	Ψ11.0	HAM CHEE	ESE WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SALAD	\$13.0	CORDON E	BLEU WRAP	\$10.0
BLT TRIPLE DECKER	\$10.5			
GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER	\$10.5 \$10.0	Wraps	Specials	
Pasta	Φ10.0		BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0

\$19.0

\$16.0

BAKED RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE



PHILLY STEAK WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	POTATO SKINS WITH BACON AND CHEESE	\$10.0
BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	BREAD STICKS	\$8.0
TURKEY WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	FRIED DOUGH CINNAMON AND	\$7.0
TUNA WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	SUGAR	
CORDON BLUE WRAP	\$10.0	FRIED RAVIOLI	\$10.0
CORDON BLUE WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	Lunch Specials	
BLT WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	•	
HAM CHEESE WRAP DELUXE	\$13.0	2 SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA LUNCI SPECIAL	H \$7.0
Specialty Grinders		2 SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
AMERICAN COLD CUT GRINDER	\$11.0	CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK GRINDER	\$11.0	ANY 8" SANDWICH LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN GRINDER	\$11.0	ANY BURGER LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK GRINDER	\$11.0	WINGS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.0
THE RAMA GRINDER	\$11.0	ANY WRAP SPECIAL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
THE MILANO GRINDER	\$11.0	ANY SALAD WITH DRESSING AND	
CHICKEN PESTO GRINDER	\$11.0	BREAD LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN MELT GRINDER	\$11.0	5 BONELESS WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
VEGGIE MELT GRINDER	\$11.0	CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRENCH	\$10.0
CHICKEN FAJITA GRINDER	\$11.0	FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL	4 20.0
		VEGGIE BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.0
Entrées			
RAMA FRIES	\$7.0	Burger	
ULTIMATE NACHO	\$11.0	BACON	
JALAPENO POPPERS (8)	\$10.0	CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$13.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0	CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$13.0
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.0	RAMA BURGER DELUXE	\$13.0
POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE	\$9.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0
		RAMA BURGER	\$10.0



CHICKEN	BURGER DELUXE	\$13.0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN GRINDER	\$10.0
VEGGIE B	URGER	\$10.0	CHICKEN GYRO GRINDER	\$10.0
BANZAI BI	URGER DELUXE	\$13.0	CHICKEN CAESAR GRINDER	\$10.0
AVOCADO	BACON BURGER	\$10.0	GENOA SALAMI GRINDER	\$10.0
AVOCADO DELUXE	BACON BURGER	\$13.0	FISH SANDWICH GRINDER	
HAMBURG	SER DELUXE	\$13.0	Gluten Free	
Sandw	viches		GLUTEN FREE THE RAMA PIZZA	\$17.0
Carra	CHICKEN PARMESAN GRINDER	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE PHILLY STEAK PIZZA	\$17.0
	CHICKEN PESTO	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE WHITE CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
BUEFALO	PANINI CHICKEN PANINI	¢10.0	GLUTEN FREE FLORENTINE PIZZA	\$17.0
	/EGGIE PANINI	\$10.0 \$10.0	GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA	\$17.0
CHICKEN		\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE BUFFALO CHICKEN	
	D CHEESE PANINI	\$10.0	PIZZA	\$17.0
	CHEESE TRIPLE	\$10.5	GLUTEN FREE SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA	\$17.0
	PLE DECKER	\$10.5	GLUTEN FREE CLAM CASINO PIZZA	\$17.0
HAMBURG	ER TRIPLE DECKER	\$10.5	GLUTEN FREE FLORIDA PIZZA	\$17.0
CHICKEN	CHEESESTEAK PITA	\$9.0	GLUTEN FREE MEDITERRANEAN	\$17.0
GRILLED (CHICKEN MELT PITA	\$9.0	PIZZA	φ17.0
CHICKEN	FAJITA PITA	\$9.0	GLUTEN FREE RAMA'S GARDEN PIZZA	\$17.0
Grinde	ers		GLUTEN FREE MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	\$17.0
110	ITALIAN COMBO GRINDER	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN RANCHERO PIZZA	\$17.0
	BLT GRINDER	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE TACO PIZZA	\$17.0
	TURKEY GRINDER	\$10.0	GLUTEN FREE BACON	\$17.0
CHICKEN	CUTLET GRINDER	\$10.0	CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	
CHEESEB	URGER GRINDER	\$10.0	Salads	
MEATBALI	L PARMESAN GRINDER	\$10.0		¢12 0
BEEF GYR	O GRINDER	\$10.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD COBB SALAD	\$13.0 \$12.0
SAUSAGE	PARMESAN GRINDER	\$10.0	CODE SALAD	\$13.0



	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	CHEESE PIZZA 16 X 24	\$24.0
100	GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0	PARTY (24 SLICES)	
	CHICKEN CORDON BLUE SALAD	\$13.0	WHITE CHEESE PIZZA 16 LARGE (12 SLICES)	\$16.0
GREEK SA	ALAD	\$13.0	WHITE CHEESE PIZZA 12 SMALL (8 SLICES)	\$14.0
CHEF'S SA	ALAD	\$13.0	WHITE CHEESE PIZZA 16 X 24	¢24.0
CHICKEN	CAPRI SALAD	\$13.0	PARTY (24 SLICES)	\$24.0
AVOCADO	SALAD	\$13.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
RAMA SAI	_AD	\$13.0	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
BOMBAY S	SALAD	\$13.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$17.0
TOSSED S	SALAD	\$9.0	CHICKEN RANCHERO PIZZA	\$17.0
MEDITERF	RANEAN SALAD	\$13.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$17.0
CALIFORN	IIA DREAM SALAD	\$13.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$17.0
TUNA SAL	.AD	\$13.0	CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA	\$17.0
CHEF SAL	AD	\$13.0	TACO PIZZA	\$17.0
CARIBBE	AN SALAD		FLORENTINE PIZZA	\$17.0
HARVEST	SALAD		GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
			VEGETARIAN CALZONE	\$24.0
Pizza			CHEESE PIZZA	
CHEESE P	PIZZA SLICE	\$4.0	WHITE CHEESE PIZZA	
			EXTREME PIZZA	

Pizzarama

Pizza Rama, 645 Poquonock Ave, Windsor, CT 06095, USA, United States

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-23:00

Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Opening Hours:

Made with menuweb.menu

